SCHEDULE - THE SAUSAGES

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Thu, Dec 04, 08
Thu, Dec 11, 08
Thu, Dec 18, 08
Tue, Dec 30, 08
Thu, Jan 08, 09
Tue, Jan 13, 09
Thu, Jan 15, 09
Sun, Jan 18, 09
Tue, Jan 27, 09
Thu, Jan 29, 09
Thu, Feb 12, 09
Tue, Feb 17, 09

RND

winter 2008 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - BLUE LIGHT

1

1

o

Home

DRY ICE DRAGONS

THE SAUSAGES
THE ZOMBIES
THE SAUSAGES
RINK DEMONS
THE SAUSAGES
THE SPARTANS
FIGHTING COCKS

DRY ICE DRAGONS 7

THE SAUSAGES

Nov. 04, 2025

S Visitor

1 RINK DEMONS
5 DRY ICE DRAGONS

Time
9:40 pm
10:40 pm
8:45 pm
8:00 pm
7:55 pm
9:40 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:40 pm
7:55 pm

10:40 pm

Location



