

## **SCHEDULE - THE SAUSAGES**

## winter 2008 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - BLUE LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Dec 04, 08		2	DRY ICE DRAGONS	6	THE SAUSAGES		9:40 pm	-
Thu, Dec 11, 08		3	THE SAUSAGES	7	FIGHTING COCKS		10:40 pm	-
Thu, Dec 18, 08		1	THE ZOMBIES	6	THE SAUSAGES		8:45 pm	-
Tue, Dec 30, 08		0	THE SAUSAGES	1	ISLAND BOYS		8:00 pm	-
Thu, Jan 08, 09		2	RINK DEMONS	5	THE SAUSAGES		7:55 pm	-
Tue, Jan 13, 09		3	THE SAUSAGES	1	THE ZOMBIES		9:40 pm	-
Thu, Jan 15, 09		1	THE SPARTANS	3	THE SAUSAGES		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 18, 09		1	FIGHTING COCKS	2	THE SAUSAGES		2:00 pm	-
Tue, Jan 27, 09		7	THE SAUSAGES	1	RINK DEMONS		7:00 pm	-
Thu, Jan 29, 09		6	THE SAUSAGES	5	DRY ICE DRAGONS		10:40 pm	-
Thu, Feb 12, 09	1	3	DRY ICE DRAGONS	7	THE SAUSAGES		7:55 pm	-
Tue, Feb 17, 09	1	0	THE SAUSAGES	1	DRY ICE DRAGONS		10:40 pm	-